
1.  Halls/Program Space HST

1.1 Banquet Hall (Thornton Arena OR Angus Arena) Per Hour $55 $7.15 $62.15

1.2 Banquet Hall (Thornton Arena OR Angus Arena) Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $250 $32.50 $282.50

1.3 Thornton Meeting Room Per Hour $30 $3.90 $33.90

1.4 Thornton Meeting Room Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $160 $20.80 $180.80

1.5 Angus Meeting Room Per Hour $15 $1.95 $16.95

1.6 Angus Gymnasium 1/2 Gym Per Hour $30 $3.90 $33.90

1.7 Angus Gymnasium 1/2 Gym Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $160 $20.80 $180.80

1.8 Angus Gymnasium Full Gym Per Hour $60 $7.80 $67.80

1.9 Angus Gymnasium Full Gym Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $350 $45.50 $395.50

1.10 Community Park Building (Off Season Fee applies October-April) Per Hour $45 $5.85 $50.85

1.11 Community Park Building Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $225 $29.25 $254.25

1.12 Arena Floor Use (available May through Aug) Per Hour $70 $9.10 $79.10

1.13 Arena Floor Use (available May through Aug) Per Day (Up to 8 Hours) $540 $70.20 $610.20

2.  Field Use May 1st to October 1st HST

2.1 Baseball Diamond/Soccer Field Use (Adult) Per Hour $20 $2.60 $22.60

2.2 Baseball Diamond/Soccer Field Use (Minor Leagues) Per Hour $10 $1.30 $11.30

2.3 Outdoor Pad Use Per Hour $34 $4.42 $38.42

3.  Ice Use September 1st - April 30th HST

3.1 Day Use (6am - 5pm) Per Hour $138 $17.94 $155.94

3.2 Prime Time Use (5pm - 12pm) Adult Per Hour $220 $28.60 $248.60

3.3 Prime Time Use (5pm - 12pm) Minor League Per Hour $170 $22.10 $192.10

3.4 Outdoor Pad Use Per Hour $34 $4.42 $38.42

4.  Accessory Charges HST

4.1 Set Up Fee Per Rental $75 $9.75 $84.75

4.2 Clean Up Fee Per Rental $125 $16.25 $141.25

4.3 SOCAN Per Rental $63.49 $8.25 $71.74

4.4 RESOUND Per Rental $23.63 $3.07 $26.70

4.5 Outdoor Lights/Hydro Per Day $10 $1.30 $11.30

4.6 Off Season Fee Per Day $75 $9.75 $84.75

4.7 Licensed Event Fee Per Day $100 $13.00 $113.00

4.8 Available Storage Space Per Season $100 $13.00 $113.00

4.9 Dressing Room Tenanted Per Month $100 $13.00 $113.00

4.10 Additional Hours Fee Per Hour $25 $3.25 $28.25

5.  Activity Fees HST

5.1 Fishing Pass - Seasonal (Over 18 years of age) Per Year $40 N/A $40.00

5.2 Fishing Day Pass (Over 18 years of age) Per Day $10 N/A $10.00

5.3 Fishing Pass Senior (Over 65 years of age) Per Year $0 N/A $0.00

5.4 Public Skating (Over 5 years of age) Per Visit, Per Person $3 N/A $3.00

5.5 Shinny (Goalies are free) Per Visit, Per Person $5 N/A $5.00

6.  Advertising HST

6.1 Arena Advertising - 4 x 4 - Per Year $125 $16.25 $141.25

6.2 Arena Advertisement - 4 x 8 - Per Year $250 $32.50 $282.50

6.3 Ice Resurfacer Per Year $2,500 $325.00 $2,825.00

6.4 Changeroom Door $200 $26.00 $226.00

6.5 Advertising on Rink Boards (White Boards) $400 $52.00 $452.00
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6.6 Letter-Size Ad for Advertisement Frame Around Community Centre $100 $13.00 $113.00

6.7 Banner Advertisements for Sportfields/Dog Parks $100 $13.00 $113.00

6.8 Advertisement on Ice Rink Surface $850 $110.50 $960.50

7.  Administrative HST

7.1 Cancellation outside of 14 days' notice - per rental $30 $3.90 $33.90

7.2 Last Minute cancellation - per day

7.3 Program Withdrawal Per Program - * Requires 2 weeks' notice $20 $2.60 $22.60

7.4 Camp Cancellation - per week - per child $20 $2.60 $22.60

7.5 Not for Profit and Charity Organizations - (**does not include ice rentals) 50% of Rental Fee

50% of Rental Fee
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